Name:

Date:

Spelling Test
Double the Consonant in Short Vowel Words with le

(A) Write the word as 1t 1s called. (15mks)

| 9.
2. 10.
} 1.
4 12,
2 13.
6. 14.
7 Lo,




(B) Match the word with its meaning. Write the letter. (5mks)

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

smuggle

_ topple

_wobble

struggle

e pmnacle

A. to lose balance; fall down

B. highest point of something

C. to experience difficulties and make a great effort to do
something

D. move unsteadily from side to side

E. to take people or things secretly or illegally from one
place to another




